
Alpine CC Tee Time: 9:00 AM 2022 Member-Guest Four-Ball / Round 3

Name Hole
Accardo, Len W 10A

Ahn, Michael 12

Altieri, Joe 18B

Andrade, Victor W 10A

Angers , Tyler 13B

Angers, Ray 13B

Asadorian , Guy 2B

Atamian, James 5B

Autiello, Dan 5A

Beique, Ryan 17

Bottone, Tom 9

Bruno, David 2A

Bucci, Alfred 18B

Buehrer, Ralph 5A

Caccia, Mark 8B

Caliri, Joe 4B

Callahan, Mike 2A

Carlone, Richard 2B

Carnevale, Rob 11

Cascione, John 8A

Coccia , David 13A

Coletti Jr., Don 5B

Name Hole
Coletti, Don W 10B

Comella, Robert 1A

Cosentino, Bob 1A

DeLuca, Norman 15

Der Hagopian, Peter 5B

Desimone, Mark 13A

Desimone, Robert W 13A

DiBlasi, Donald 2B

Dimartino, Ed W 7A

Disanto, David 1B

Drumm, Jim 11

Duquette, Ray 3B

Emert, Sam 12

Falcone, Richard W 18A

Falvey, Michael 7B

Flanagan, William 6

Fogg, Daniel 8B

Fresolone, Lou 7A

Gabellieri, Bob 6

Gagnon, John 5A

Gagnon, Luke 5A

Gallucci, Robert 14

Name Hole
Gazzini, Jerome 14

Giarrusso, Angelo 18B

Giarrusso, Frank 4A

Giarrusso, Lou 5B

Giarrusso, Matteo 2B

Giorgi, Tony 7B

Gulati, Jason 18B

Hahn, Russ 7A

Hamacher, Peter 8B

Heiss, John 1A

Higgins, Kevin 9

Howes, Rob 16

Leyden, Tim 10B

Luzier, Dennis 15

Madonna, Robert 3B

Maggiacomo, Joe 4B

Mancini, Nicholas 8A

Manni, James 2A

Mansour, Joe 6

Marcotte, Steve 12

Martone Sr. , Kenny 13B

Mastroianni, Nick 1B

Name Hole
McDonough, John 9

McDonough, Rocky 9

Miele, Frank 11

Moceri, Joseph 4A

Moceri, Nicholas 4A

Moses, Larry 13A

Mullen, Jim 17

Nolan, Ed 4B

Palmaccio, Michael 16

Paolella, Jesse 7B

Penza, David 10A

Penza, Joe W 10A

Pereira, Ken 17

Phillips , Andrew 3A

Phillips, John 3A

Phillips, Michael 1A

Pono, Darryl 14

Pono, Kevin 14

Pullano, Louis 15

Pullano, Michael 15

Ragosta, Robert W 12

Remillard, Christopher 2A

Name Hole
Reo, Richard 3B

Rose, Barry 18A

Rose, Eric 18A

Ruggieri, Dave 8A

Russo Jr., Steve 17

Russo, Al 8A

Russo, Steven 4B

Saccoccio, Mark 16

Schmitt, Ron 18A

Smith, Donald 10B

Soccio, David 7A

Sousa, Joe 4A

Sullivan, Matthew 7B

Thorpe, Owen 8B

Tillman, Jake 3B

Tomaselli, Joe 11

Tomolillo, Ed 13B

Tomolillo, Eric 6

Willey, Peter 16

Yates, Doug 10B

Zangrilli, Joe 1B

Zonfrilli, Joe 1B

Hole Players
1A Comella, Robert Cosentino, Bob Heiss, John Phillips, Michael

1B Disanto, David Mastroianni, Nick Zonfrilli, Joe Zangrilli, Joe

2A Bruno, David Manni, James Remillard, Christopher Callahan, Mike

2B Giarrusso, Matteo Asadorian , Guy Carlone, Richard DiBlasi, Donald

3A Phillips, John Phillips , Andrew

3B Reo, Richard Madonna, Robert Duquette, Ray Tillman, Jake

4A Moceri, Nicholas Moceri, Joseph Giarrusso, Frank Sousa, Joe

4B Maggiacomo, Joe Nolan, Ed Russo, Steven Caliri, Joe

5A Gagnon, Luke Gagnon, John Buehrer, Ralph Autiello, Dan

5B Atamian, James Der Hagopian, Peter Coletti Jr., Don Giarrusso, Lou

6 Mansour, Joe Gabellieri, Bob Tomolillo, Eric Flanagan, William

7A Soccio, David Hahn, Russ Dimartino, Ed W Fresolone, Lou

7B Sullivan, Matthew Giorgi, Tony Paolella, Jesse Falvey, Michael

8A Mancini, Nicholas Cascione, John Russo, Al Ruggieri, Dave

8B Caccia, Mark Hamacher, Peter Fogg, Daniel Thorpe, Owen

9 McDonough, John McDonough, Rocky Bottone, Tom Higgins, Kevin

10A Accardo, Len W Andrade, Victor W Penza, Joe W Penza, David

10B Smith, Donald Leyden, Tim Coletti, Don W Yates, Doug

11 Miele, Frank Drumm, Jim Tomaselli, Joe Carnevale, Rob

12 Ragosta, Robert W Ahn, Michael Marcotte, Steve Emert, Sam

13A Moses, Larry Coccia , David Desimone, Robert W Desimone, Mark

13B Angers, Ray Angers , Tyler Tomolillo, Ed Martone Sr. , Kenny

14 Pono, Darryl Pono, Kevin Gallucci, Robert Gazzini, Jerome

15 Luzier, Dennis DeLuca, Norman Pullano, Michael Pullano, Louis

16 Howes, Rob Willey, Peter Saccoccio, Mark Palmaccio, Michael

17 Pereira, Ken Mullen, Jim Russo Jr., Steve Beique, Ryan

18A Falcone, Richard W Schmitt, Ron Rose, Eric Rose, Barry

18B Altieri, Joe Bucci, Alfred Giarrusso, Angelo Gulati, Jason


